



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8921/2020 & CM APPL. 28767/2020**

AGRO CHEM FEDERATION OF INDIA & ANR. Petitioners
Through Ms. Mamta R.Jha and Ms. Shruttima
Ehersa, Advocates
versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondents
Through Mr. Kirtiman Singh, CGSC with Mr.
Waize Ali Noor, Mr. Rohan Anand
and Mr. Taha Yasin, Advocates

CORAM:
JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER
% **12.03.2021**

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 13th May, 2021.

By order

(Court Master)

MARCH 12, 2021
mw