



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8921/2020 & CM APPL. 28767/2020 (stay)**

AGRO CHEM FEDERATION OF INDIA & ANR Petitioners

Through: Ms. Mamta Rani Jha, Ms. Shruttima Enersa, Mr. Rohan Ahuja, Ms. Riya Gupta and Mr. Vatsalya Vishal, Advocates

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Kirtiman Singh, CGSC, Ms. Srirupa Nag and Ms. Kunjala Bhardwaj, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

%

13.04.2022

Since pleadings are complete, let this petition be put down for final disposal on 24.08.2022.

YASHWANT VARMA, J

APRIL 13, 2022

mw