



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8921/2020, CM APPL. 28767/2020 (Stay)

AGRO CHEM FEDERATION OF INDIA & ANR. Petitioners

Through: Mr.Sandeep Sethi, Sr. Adv. with
Ms.Mamta R Jha, Ms.Shrutima
Ehersa and Mr.Rohan Ahuja, Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr.Kirtiman Singh, CGSC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

% **24.08.2022**

Since pleadings are complete, let this petition be called again on
07.12.2022.

YASHWANT VARMA, J.

AUGUST 24, 2022/bh