



\$~71

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8921/2020 & CM APPL. 28767/2020**

**AGRO CHEM FEDERATION OF INDIA &
ANR**

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Rohan Anuja and Mr. Vatsalya
Vishal, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Kirtiman Singh, CGSC with Mr.
Madhav Bajaj, Ms. Kunjala Bhardwaj
and Ms. Vidhi Jain, Advocates.

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **07.12.2022**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. An adjournment slip has been moved in this matter.
3. List on 23rd May, 2023.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J

DECEMBER 7, 2022/dk