



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8921/2020 and CM APPL. 28767/2020

AGRO CHEM FEDERATION OF INDIA & ANR.Petitioners

Through: None

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

21.03.2025

%

1. None for the petitioners.
2. List on 18.08.2025.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MARCH 21, 2025

na