



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8921/2020 and CM APPL.28767/2020

AGRO CHEM FEDERATION OF INDIA & ANR.....Petitioners

Through: Ms. Mamta Jha, Ms. Shruttina Ehasa
and Mr. Siddhant, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Balendu Shekha, CGSC for UOI
along with Mr. Divyansh Singh Dev,
Advocate, Mr. Hariom Mignali, Sr.
Law Officer and Dr. T. Sonali Rajan,
Assistant Director.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **28.04.2026**

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 15.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 28, 2026/r